BODY
WARRANTY
YE
AR5
PART NO. POWER COLOUR BARS HEATING
TYPE
DIMENSIONS
(H x W)
OSWL150S 150W White 12 Standard 700 x 400mm
OSWL300S 300W White 20 Standard 1200 x 550mm
OSWL600S 600W White 28 Standard 1600 x 550mm
OSCL150S 150W Chrome 12 Standard 700 x 400mm
OSCL300S 300W Chrome 20 Standard 1200 x 550mm
OSCL600S 600W Chrome 28 Standard 1600 x 550mm
OSWL150T 150W White 12 Thermostat 700 x 400mm
OSWL300T 300W White 20 Thermostat 1200 x 550mm
OSWL600T 600W White 28 Thermostat 1600 x 550mm
OSCL150T 150W Chrome 12 Thermostat 700 x 400mm
OSCL300T 300W Chrome 20 Thermostat 1200 x 550mm
OSCL600T 600W Chrome 28 Thermostat 1600 x 550mm
ELECTRONICS
WARRANTY
YE
AR2
Osily radiators are manufactured to the
highest standards. Our products are
technologically advanced with a focus on
innovation at heart.
ELECTRIC TOWEL RADIATORS
Specification Sheet
A stylish and modern addition to any
bathroom. Constructed from corrosion
resistant chrome and bright white
powder coatings, for a high quality finish
and low carbon steel for a lightweight
but strong construction base.
 Available in white or chrome
  Available with or without a thermostat
 Includes: Anti-freeze radiator inhibitor
fluid, wall brackets and fittings
 5 year body warranty
 2 year electronics warranty
 Standard element units have an internal
thermostat and thermofuse regulating
the temperature, maximum operating
temperature / thermal cut-off is 65°C
Main Product Features
YESSS House, Unit B Foxbridge Way, Normanton WF6 1TN
AER, Zac du Caillou, Rue Jules Verne, 69630, Chaponost, Franceosily.co.uk
Thermostat for
models: OSWL150T,
OSWL300T &
OSWL600T
Thermostat for
model: OSCL600T
Thermostat for
models: OSCL150T
& OSCL300T